
BC Athletes at the 2025 World Championships in Tokyo
CBC Sports Streaming Schedule: https://www.cbc.ca/sports/streaming-schedule?

sport=Athletics-General&cmp=newsletter_The%20Buzzer_15155_2018180 

Schedule of Events: https://worldathletics.org/competitions/world-athletics-
championships/tokyo25/timetable  

DATE (in BC!)  EVENT  ATHLETE(S) 
Fri., Sept. 12 35km Race Walk W Final Olivia Lundman 

35km Race Walk M Final Evan Dunfee 
100m M Prelims Jerome Blake 
4x400m Mixed Relay Heats Jasneet Nijjar, Nathan George 

Sat., Sept. 13 100m M Heats *Jerome Blake
4x400m Mixed Relay Final *Jasneet Nijjar, *Nathan George
Marathon W Final Natasha Wodak 
Hammer Throw W Qualification Camryn Rogers 
1500m M Heats Kieran Lumb 

Sun., Sept. 14 100m M Semi-Final *Jerome Blake
100m M Final *Jerome Blake
Marathon M Final Justin Kent, Cam Levins, Ben Preisner 
Hammer Throw M Qualification Rowan Hamilton, Ethan Katzberg 
3000m Steeplechase W Heats Grace Fetherstonhaugh 

Mon., Sept. 15 Hammer Throw W Final *Camryn Rogers
1500m M Semi-Final *Kieran Lumb

Tue., Sept. 16 800m M Heats Matthew Erickson 
Hammer Throw M Final *Rowan Hamilton, *Ethan Katzberg

Wed., Sept. 17 200m M Heats Jerome Blake 
3000m Steeplechase W Final *Grace Fetherstonhaugh
1500m M Final *Kieran Lumb

Thu., Sept. 18 5000m W Heats Regan Yee 
200m M Semi-Final *Jerome Blake
800m M Semi-Final *Matthew Erickson

Fri., Sept. 19 200m M Final *Jerome Blake
20km Race Walk M Final Evan Dunfee 

Sat., Sept. 20 4x400m Relay W Heats Jasneet Nijjar 
4x100m Relay M Heats Jerome Blake 
5000m W Final  *Regan Yee
800m M Final  *Matthew Erickson

Sun., Sept. 21  4x400m Relay W Final  *Jasneet Nijjar 
4x100m Relay M Final  *Jerome Blake
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